



State of Wisconsin  
2011 – 2012 LEGISLATURE

January 2011 Special Session



LRBb0524/1  
RAC:cjs:md

**ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 84,  
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 11**

February 22, 2011 – Offered by Representatives MASON and ROYS.

- 1           At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
- 2           **1.** Page 34, line 21: delete “I, V” and substitute “I, or V”.
- 3           **2.** Page 38, line 17: delete “I, V” and substitute “I, or V”.
- 4           **3.** Page 41, line 1: delete “I, V” and substitute “I, or V”.
- 5           **4.** Page 41, line 5: delete “I,” and substitute “I, or”.
- 6           **5.** Page 41, line 9: delete “I, V” and substitute “I, or V”.
- 7           **6.** Page 43, line 8: delete “I, V” and substitute “I, or V”.
- 8           **7.** Page 62, line 20: delete the material beginning with that line and ending  
9           with page 67, line 23.
- 10          **8.** Page 116, line 1: delete the material beginning with that line and ending  
11          with page 117, line 25.

